
Description Description_es Library Duration Category SubCategory

CLOSE STEREO TRACK GEKA HIDRACROP INDUSTRIAL MILLING MACHINE WIRKING ON METAL [ST] 01 CLOSE ST TRACK _ GEKA HIDRACROP FRESADORA INDUSTRIAL EN FUNCIONAMIENTO  [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:56.703 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

CLOSE STEREO TRACK GEKA HIDRACROP INDUSTRIAL MILLING MACHINE ENGINE TURN OFF AND ON [ST] 02 CLOSE ST TRACK _ GEKA HIDRACROP FRESADORA INDUSTRIAL MOTOR ENCIENDE Y APAGA [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 00:24.426 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

CLOSE STEREO TRACK LEONARD 300 INDUSTRIAL BAND SAW CUTING SOME METAL RETAILS VERSION 1 [ST] 03 CLOSE ST TRACK _ SIERRA DE CINTA LEONARD 300 CORTANDO METALES VARIOS VERSION 1 [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 00:40.351 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

CLOSE STEREO TRACK LEONARD 300 INDUSTRIAL BAND SAW CUTING SOME METAL RETAILS VERSION 2 [ST] 04 CLOSE ST TRACK _ SIERRA DE CINTA LEONARD 300 CORTANDO METALES VARIOS VERSION 2 [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:19.530 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

CLOSE STEREO TRACK LEONARD 300 INDUSTRIAL BAND SAW COOLANT LIQUID SYSTEM [ST] 05 CLOSE ST TRACK _ SIERRA DE CINTA LEONARD 300 SALIDA LIQUIDO REFRIGERANTE [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 00:24.928 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

CLOSE STEREO TRACK LEONARD 300 INDUSTRIAL BAND SAW CUTING SOME METAL RETAILS VERSION 3 [ST] 06 CLOSE ST TRACK _ SIERRA DE CINTA LEONARD 300 CORTANDO METALES VARIOS VERSION 3 [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 00:19.253 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

CLOSE STEREO TRACK INDUSTRIAL CIRCULAR SAW CUTTING METAL VERSION 1 [ST] 07 CLOSE ST TRACK _ SIERRA DE DISCO INDUSTRIAL METAL 1 [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 00:42.335 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

CLOSE STEREO TRACK INDUSTRIAL CIRCULAR SAW CUTTING METAL VERSION 2 [ST] 08 CLOSE ST TRACK _ SIERRA DE DISCO INDUSTRIAL METAL 2 [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:57.152 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

CLOSE STEREO TRACK INDUSTRIAL CIRCULAR SAW CUTTING METAL VERSION 3 [ST] 09 CLOSE ST TRACK _ SIERRA DE DISCO INDUSTRIAL METAL 3 [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:11.658 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

CLOSE STEREO TRACK MILLING MACHINE WITH DRILL TYPE 1 [ST] 10 CLOSE ST TRACK _ FRESADORA INDUSTRIAL CON BROCA 1 [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:25.546 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

CLOSE STEREO TRACK MILLING MACHINE WITH DRILL TYPE 2 [ST] 11 CLOSE ST TRACK _ FRESADORA INDUSTRIAL CON BROCA 2 [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:00.010 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

CLOSE STEREO TRACK MILLING MACHINE WITH DRILL TYPE 3 [ST] 12 CLOSE ST TRACK _ FRESADORA INDUSTRIAL CON BROCA 3 [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:55.637 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

CLOSE STEREO TRACK AIR HOSE WITH HEADS MOVEMENTS [ST] 13 CLOSE ST TRACK _ SALIDA DE AIRE COMPRESOR CAMBIO BOQUILLAS MANGUERA NEUMATICA [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 00:15.914 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

CLOSE STEREO TRACK MAIN AIR IN AIR HOSE FROM THE COMPRESSOR [ST] 14 CLOSE ST TRACK _ SALIDA AIRE CONTINUA MANGUERA NEUMATICA COMPRESOR [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 00:55.178 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

CLOSE STEREO TRACK DIESEL AIR COMPRESSOR ENGINE TURN ON AND OFF [ST] 15 CLOSE ST TRACK _ MOTOR COMPRESOR ARRANCADA, FUNCIONAMIENTO CONTINUO Y PARADA [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:26.357 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

CLOSE STEREO TRACK AIR MANIPULATION IN AIR HOSE ENDING [ST] 16 CLOSE ST TRACK _ SALIDA AIRE Y MANIPULACION PISTOLA SOPLADORA COMPRESOR INDUSTRIAL [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 00:26.463 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

CLOSE STEREO TRACK AIR COMPRESSED RATCHET AUTOMATIC PISTOL WORKING [ST] 17 CLOSE ST TRACK _ PISTOLA COMPRESOR LLAVE CARRACA AUTOMATICA EN FUNCIONAMIENTO [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 00:19.007 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

CLOSE STEREO TRACK CONTINIUS DRY HITS WORKING METAL ON ANVIL [ST] 18 CLOSE ST TRACK _ GOLPES SECOS CONTINUOS EN YUNQUE INDUSTRIAL [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 00:33.141 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

CLOSE STEREO TRACK SINGLE DRY METAL HITS ON ANVIL [ST] 19 CLOSE ST TRACK _ GOLPES SECOS AISLADOS EN YUNQUE INDUSTRIAL [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 00:26.122 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

CLOSE STEREO TRACK WELD MACHINE WORKING CUTTING METAL [ST] 20 CLOSE ST TRACK _ SOLDADOR POR COMBUSTION AUTOGENA EN FUNCIONAMIENTO CORTANDO METAL [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:33.695 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

CLOSE STEREO TRACK SOLDERING IRON WELDER WITH LOTS OF SPARKS WORKING [ST] 21 CLOSE ST TRACK _ SOLDADOR INDUSTRIAL EN FUNCIONAMIENTO CON MUCHAS CHISPAS [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:19.754 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

CLOSE STEREO TRACK HANDHELD CIRCULAR SAW CUTTING METAL WITH HIGH SOUND [ST] 22 CLOSE ST TRACK _ SIERRA DE DISCO AUTONOMA CORTANDO METAL SONIDO AGUDO [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:17.183 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

CLOSE STEREO TRACK HANDHELD CIRCULAR SAW CUTTING METAL WITH MEDIUM SOUND [ST] 23 CLOSE ST TRACK _ SIERRA DE DISCO AUTONOMA CORTANDO METAL SONIDO MEDIO [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 00:54.581 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

CLOSE STEREO TRACK ALUMINIUM INDUSTRIAL CUTTER MACHINE WORKING [ST] 24 CLOSE ST TRACK _ CORTADORA INDUSTRIAL DE ALUMINIO EN FUNCIONAMIENTO [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:17.994 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

CLOSE STEREO TRACK QUITE AMBIENCE IN AN INDUSTRIAL WORKSHOP [ST] 25 CLOSE ST TRACK _ AMBIENTE MONO DE NAVE INDUSTRIAL INTERIOR EN CALMA [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:21.408 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

CLOSE STEREO TRACK WORKING AMBIENCE IN AN INDUSTRIAL WORKSHOP PEOPLE WORKING IN [ST] 26 CLOSE ST TRACK _ AMBIENTE MONO DE NAVE INDUSTRIAL INTERIOR CON RUIDO DE METALES Y GENTE TRABAJANDO [ST] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:33.024 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK GEKA HIDRACROP INDUSTRIAL MILLING MACHINE WIRKING ON METAL [5.1] 01 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ GEKA HIDRACROP FRESADORA INDUSTRIAL EN FUNCIONAMIENTO  [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:56.703 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK GEKA HIDRACROP INDUSTRIAL MILLING MACHINE ENGINE TURN OFF AND ON [5.1] 02 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ GEKA HIDRACROP FRESADORA INDUSTRIAL MOTOR ENCIENDE Y APAGA [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 00:24.426 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK LEONARD 300 INDUSTRIAL BAND SAW CUTING SOME METAL RETAILS VERSION 1 [5.1] 03 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ SIERRA DE CINTA LEONARD 300 CORTANDO METALES VARIOS VERSION 1 [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 00:40.351 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK LEONARD 300 INDUSTRIAL BAND SAW CUTING SOME METAL RETAILS VERSION 2 [5.1] 04 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ SIERRA DE CINTA LEONARD 300 CORTANDO METALES VARIOS VERSION 2 [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:19.530 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK LEONARD 300 INDUSTRIAL BAND SAW COOLANT LIQUID SYSTEM [5.1] 05 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ SIERRA DE CINTA LEONARD 300 SALIDA LIQUIDO REFRIGERANTE [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 00:24.928 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK LEONARD 300 INDUSTRIAL BAND SAW CUTING SOME METAL RETAILS VERSION 3 [5.1] 06 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ SIERRA DE CINTA LEONARD 300 CORTANDO METALES VARIOS VERSION 3 [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 00:19.253 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK INDUSTRIAL CIRCULAR SAW CUTTING METAL VERSION 1 [5.1] 07 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ SIERRA DE DISCO INDUSTRIAL METAL 1 [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 00:42.335 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK INDUSTRIAL CIRCULAR SAW CUTTING METAL VERSION 2 [5.1] 08 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ SIERRA DE DISCO INDUSTRIAL METAL 2 [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:57.152 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK INDUSTRIAL CIRCULAR SAW CUTTING METAL VERSION 3 [5.1] 09 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ SIERRA DE DISCO INDUSTRIAL METAL 3 [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:11.658 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK MILLING MACHINE WITH DRILL TYPE 1 [5.1] 10 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ FRESADORA INDUSTRIAL CON BROCA 1 [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:25.546 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK MILLING MACHINE WITH DRILL TYPE 2 [5.1] 11 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ FRESADORA INDUSTRIAL CON BROCA 2 [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:00.010 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK MILLING MACHINE WITH DRILL TYPE 3 [5.1] 12 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ FRESADORA INDUSTRIAL CON BROCA 3 [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:55.637 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK AIR HOSE WITH HEADS MOVEMENTS [5.1] 13 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ SALIDA DE AIRE COMPRESOR CAMBIO BOQUILLAS MANGUERA NEUMATICA [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 00:15.914 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK MAIN AIR IN AIR HOSE FROM THE COMPRESSOR [5.1] 14 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ SALIDA AIRE CONTINUA MANGUERA NEUMATICA COMPRESOR [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 00:55.178 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK DIESEL AIR COMPRESSOR ENGINE TURN ON AND OFF [5.1] 15 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ MOTOR COMPRESOR ARRANCADA, FUNCIONAMIENTO CONTINUO Y PARADA [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:26.357 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK AIR MANIPULATION IN AIR HOSE ENDING [5.1] 16 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ SALIDA AIRE Y MANIPULACION PISTOLA SOPLADORA COMPRESOR INDUSTRIAL [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 00:26.463 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK AIR COMPRESSED RATCHET AUTOMATIC PISTOL WORKING [5.1] 17 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ PISTOLA COMPRESOR LLAVE CARRACA AUTOMATICA EN FUNCIONAMIENTO [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 00:19.007 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK CONTINIUS DRY HITS WORKING METAL ON ANVIL [5.1] 18 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ GOLPES SECOS CONTINUOS EN YUNQUE INDUSTRIAL [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 00:33.141 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK SINGLE DRY METAL HITS ON ANVIL [5.1] 19 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ GOLPES SECOS AISLADOS EN YUNQUE INDUSTRIAL [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 00:26.122 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK WELD MACHINE WORKING CUTTING METAL [5.1] 20 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ SOLDADOR POR COMBUSTION AUTOGENA EN FUNCIONAMIENTO CORTANDO METAL [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:33.695 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK SOLDERING IRON WELDER WITH LOTS OF SPARKS WORKING [5.1] 21 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ SOLDADOR INDUSTRIAL EN FUNCIONAMIENTO CON MUCHAS CHISPAS [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:19.754 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK HANDHELD CIRCULAR SAW CUTTING METAL WITH HIGH SOUND [5.1] 22 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ SIERRA DE DISCO AUTONOMA CORTANDO METAL SONIDO AGUDO [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:17.183 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK HANDHELD CIRCULAR SAW CUTTING METAL WITH MEDIUM SOUND [5.1] 23 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ SIERRA DE DISCO AUTONOMA CORTANDO METAL SONIDO MEDIO [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 00:54.581 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK ALUMINIUM INDUSTRIAL CUTTER MACHINE WORKING [5.1] 24 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ CORTADORA INDUSTRIAL DE ALUMINIO EN FUNCIONAMIENTO [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:17.994 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK QUITE AMBIENCE IN AN INDUSTRIAL WORKSHOP [5.1] 25 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ AMBIENTE MONO DE NAVE INDUSTRIAL INTERIOR EN CALMA [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:21.408 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL

FAR 5.1 TRACK WORKING AMBIENCE IN AN INDUSTRIAL WORKSHOP PEOPLE WORKING IN [5.1] 26 FAR SURROUND TRACK _ AMBIENTE MONO DE NAVE INDUSTRIAL INTERIOR CON RUIDO DE METALES Y GENTE TRABAJANDO [5.1] SSL15 METAL WORKSHOP SESSION 01:33.024 MACHINES INDUSTRIAL
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